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PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

CO-
TRIMOXAZOLE

Sulfamethoxazole / 
Trimethoprim

400mg/80mg 
Powder for Inj

5 x 5ml 
ampoule 700

CRESEMBA Isavuconazole
Cap 100mg

IV 200mg

14's

1 vial

15,400

3,100

DALACIN C
Clindamycin 
Hydrochloride

Clindamycin Phosphate

Cap 150mg

Inj 150mg/ml

100's

1 x 2ml 
ampoule

745

160

DALACIN T 
特麗仙

Clindamycin Phosphate
Topical Gel 1%

Topical Lotion 1%

30g

60ml

185

210

DIFLUCAN Fluconazole

Cap 150mg

Cap 50mg

POS 50mg/5ml

IV 2mg/ml

IV 2mg/ml

1's

7's

35ml bottle

50ml bottle

100ml bottle 

260

630

660

970

1,800

ERAXIS Anidulafungin 100mg Powder for 
Inj 1 vial 3,720

MYCOBUTIN Rifabutin Cap 150mg 30's 4,650

SULPERAZON Sulbactam Sodium/ 
Cefoperzone sodium

500mg/500mg 
Powder for Inj 10 x 1g vial 5,650

TAZOCIN Piperacillin sodium/
Tazobactam sodium 4.5g Powder for Inj 1 x 4.5g vial 460

TERRAMYCIN Oxytetracycline HCL/ 
polymyxin B sulfate

Ophthalmic 
Ointment 3.5g tube 60

TYGACIL Tigecycline 50mg Powder for 
IV 10 x 50mg vial 8,100

UNASYN

Ampicillin sodium/
Sulbactam sodium

Ampicillin/Sulbactam 
(Sultamicillin Tosylate) 

750mg Powder for 
Inj 

Tab 375mg

1 vial 

100's

220 

1,750

VANCOMYCIN HCL 500mg Powder for 
Inj 10 vial 3,300
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PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

VFEND 
特福康

Voriconazole

Solution for 
infusion 200mg

Tab 50mg

Tab 200mg

1 vial 

14's

14's

2,400

3,700

12,300

VIBRAMYCIN Doxycycline Hyclate Film-coated Tab 
100mg 100's 1,300

ZAVICEFTA Ceftazidime / Avibactam IV Solution 2g/0.5g 10 vial 10,200

ZINFORO Ceftaroline Fosamil 600mg Conc. for 
soln for infusion 10 vial 5,800

ZITHROMAX 
希舒美

Azithromycin

Tab 250mg

POS 200mg/5ml

500mg Powder for 
IV Infusion

6's

15ml bottle

1 vial 

195

125

690 

ZYVOX Linezolid

IV solution 2mg/ml 

Tab 600mg

Granules for 
Suspension 20mg/
ml

300ml/
infusion bag

20's bottle

150ml/bottle 

930 

12,300

3,900 
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PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

ADRENALINE Adrenaline Bitartrate
1:1000 Inj 1mg/ml

1:10000 Inj 
1mg/10ml

5 amp

5 amp

320

560

ALDACTONE Spironolactone Tab 25mg 100's 740

AZOREN Olmesartan Medoxomil/ 
Amlodipine Besilate

Tab 20mg/5mg

Tab 40mg/5mg

30's

30's

375

448

DOBUTAMINE Dobutamine 
Hydrochloride 250mg/20ml 1 vial 190

ELIQUIS 
凝血通

Apixaban
Tab 2.5mg

Tab 5mg

56's

56's

800

800

EPHEDRINE 
SULPHATE Ephedrine Sulphate Inj 30mg/1ml 5 amp 500

LEVOPHED Norepinephrine 
Bitartrate Inj 4mg/4ml 10 amp 2,300

LOPID Gemfibrozil Tab 600mg 500's 4,090

NITROPRESS Sodium Nitroprusside Inj 25mg/ml 1 vial x 2ml 950

OLMETEC 
安脈思

Olmesartan Medoxomil

Tab 10mg

Tab 20mg

Tab 40mg

30's

30's

30's

308

375

448

OLMETEC PLUS 
安脈加

Olmesartan Medoxomil/ 
Hydrochlorothiazide

Tab 20mg/12.5mg

Tab 40mg/12.5mg

30's

30's

375

448

PITRESSIN Vasopressin Inj 20 Units/ml 10 amp 6,060

PROSTIN VR 
PEDIATRIC     Alprostadil Sterile Soln Inj 

500µg/ml 5 x 1ml amp 24,500

VERAPAMIL 
HYDROCHLORIDE Verapamil Hydrochloride Inj 5mg/2ml 25 vial 4,600

Cardiovascular
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PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

CHAMPIX 
戒必適

Varenicline Tartrate
Tab 0.5mg x 11's + 1mg x 
14's

Tab 1mg

25's

28's

480

530

Smoking Cessation

PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

ENBREL 
恩利

Etanercept

Inj 25mg / Powder 
& Solvent

Inj 25mg/PFS

Inj 50mg/PFS

Inj 50mg/PFP

4 vials 

4 syringes

4 syringes

4 pens

5,400 

5,400

9,950

9,950

SALAZOPYRIN 
EN Sulphasalazine Enteric Coated Tab 

500mg 100's bottle 430

STAQUIS Crisaborole Ointment 2% w/w

60g tube

30g tube

6x2.5g tube

1,380

828

690

XELJANZ 
捷抑炎

Tofacitinib
Tab 5mg

Tab 10mg

60's

56's

10,060

13,581

XELJANZ XR 
捷抑炎

Tofacitinib XR Tab 11mg 30's 10,060

Arthritis & Dermatology
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Immunology

PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

BENEFIX
Nonacog Alfa 
(Recombinant 
coagulation factor IX)

Inj 250IU 1 vial 1,970

COFREL Benproperine 
Phosphate Tab 20mg 500's 1,085

CYTOTEC Misoprostol Tab 200mcg 100's 890

GLUCOTROL XL Glipizide GITS Tab 5mg 30's 140

MAGNESIUM 
SULPHATE Magnesium Sulphate Inj 2.47g/5ml 10 amp 890

POT DIHYDRO PHOS  
& 
DIPOT HYDRO PHOS

Potassium 
Dihydrogen 
Phosphate/
Dipotassium 
Hydrogen Phosphate

Inj 10ml 10 amp 2,050

HEPARIN Heparin Sodium 1000u 50 amp 2,500

PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

ATGAM Antithymocyte 
Immunoglobulin

Sterile SoIn IV 50mg/
ml 5 amp 22,000

RAPAMUNE 
雷帕鳴

Sirolimus
Tab 1mg

Tab 0.5mg

100's

100's

6,970

3,485

General
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PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

VYNDAMAX Tafamidis Cap 61mg 30's 120,000

VYNDAQEL Tafamidis Meglumine Cap 20mg 30's 117,000

Rare Disease
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Vaccines
PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

NIMENRIX 
護腦苗

Meningococcal group  
A, C, W135 and  
Y conjugate vaccine

Inj 0.5ml/PFS 1 syringe 820

PREVENAR 13 
沛兒

Pneumococcal Conjugate 
Vaccine, 13 valent Inj 0.5ml/PFS 1 syringe 1,168

TRUMENBA Meningococcal   
group B Vaccine inj 0.5ml/PFS 1 syringe 968

Central Nervous System
PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

HALCION Triazolam Tab 0.25mg 100's 965

PHENYTOIN Phenytoin sodium Inj 250mg/5ml 5 x 5ml amp 1,750

PRISTIQ 
倍思樂 Desvenlafaxine Succinate

Tab 25mg
Tab 50mg
Tab 100mg

30's
28's
28's

380
555
970Ce
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PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

DYNASTAT Parecoxib Sodium Inj 40mg 5 vial 2,080

KETALAR Ketamine Hydrochloride
Inj 10mg/ml

Inj 50mg/ml

1 x 20ml vial

1 x 10ml vial

420

620

LIGNOCAINE 
HCL 
(LIDOCAINE)

Lignocaine 
Hydrochloride

Inj 1%

Inj 2%

25 x 50ml vial

50 x 5mI vial

3,500

630

MORPHINE 
SULPHATE Morphine Sulphate Inj 10mg/1ml 5 amp 340

PRECEDEX Dexmedetomidine 
Hydrochloride Inj 100mcg/ml 5 x 2ml vial 5,100

PONSTAN Mefenamic Acid
Cap 250mg

Film Coated Tab 
500mg

50's

100's 

58

270 

Pain and Sedative
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PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

MYLOTARG Gemtuzumab 
Ozogamicin Inj 5mg 1 vial 60,000

OXALIPLATIN SOLUTION

Concentrate for 
solution for infusion 
50mg/10ml

Concentrate for 
solution for infusion 
100mg/20ml

1 vial 
 

1 vial 
 

950 
 

1,860 
 

PAMISOL Pamidronate 
Disodium

Inj 30mg/10ml

Inj 60mg/10ml

1 vial

1 vial

1,250

2,250

PHARMORUBICIN     Epirubicin  
                                       Hydrochloride

Cytosafe SoIn for Inj 
2mg/ml

Cytosafe SoIn for Inj 
2mg/ml

5ml vial 

25ml vial 

1,250 

5,550 

SUTENT 
消定

Sunitinib Malate
Cap 12.5mg

Cap 50mg

28's

28's

11,550

46,200

TALZENNA Talazoparib
Cap 0.25mg

Cap 1mg

30's

30's

15,000

45,000

VINBLASTINE Inj 10mg/10ml 5 vials 12,000

VIZIMPRO Dacomitinib

Tab 15mg

Tab 30mg

Tab 45mg

30's

30's

30's

15,000

15,000

15,000

XALKORI 
解碼康

Crizotinib
Cap 200mg

Cap 250mg

60's

60's

54,500

54,500

ZAVEDOS Idarubicin 
Hydrochloride Inj IV 5mg/vial 1 vial 8,000

Oncology

O
nc

ol
og

y

11Oncology
PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

ANZATAX Paclitaxel
Inj 30mg/5ml
Inj 100mg/16.7ml
Inj 150mg/25ml

1 vial
1 vial
1 vial

305
900
1,350

AROMASIN 
愛乳善 Exemestane Tab 25mg 30's 3,000

BESPONSA Inotuzumab 
Ozogamicin Inj 1mg/20ml 1 vial 75,000

CAMPTO 
抗必妥

Irinotecan 
Hydrochloride 
Trihydrate

Concentrate for 
infusion 40mg/2ml
Concentrate for 
infusion 100mg/5ml

1 vial 

1 vial 

1,550 

3,700 

CYTARABINE
Inj 1g/10ml
Inj 2g/20ml

1 vial
1 vial

680
1,300

CYTOSAR Cytarabine
Inj 100mg/vial
Inj 500mg/vial

1 vial
1 vial

370
1,400

DACARBAZINE Inj 200mg/vial 1 vial 1,720

DAUNOBLASTINA Daunorubicin 
Hydrochloride Inj 20mg/vial 1 vial 1,550

GEMCITABINE
Inj 200mg/5.3ml
Inj 1g/26.3ml

1 vial
1 vial

285
1,240

IBRANCE 
愛搏新 Palbociclib

Tab 75mg
Tab 75mg
Tab 100mg
Tab 100mg
Tab 125mg
Tab 125mg

7's
21's
7's
21's
7's
21's

8,100
24,300
8,100
24,300
8,100
24,300

INLYTA Axitinib
Tab 1mg

Tab 5mg

56's

56's

7,400

37,000

IRINOTECAN

Concentrate for 
infusion 40mg/2ml

Concentrate for 
infusion 100mg/5ml

1 vial 

1 vial 

720 

1,650 

LEUCOVORIN 
CALCIUM Calcium Folinate 300mg/30ml 1 vial 240

LORVIQUA Lorlatinib
Tab 25mg

Tab 100mg

30's

30's

18,600

55,800

METHOTREXATE Methotrexate Inj 25mg/ml 5 x 2ml vial 900
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Urology
PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

CAVERJECT Alprostadil

Dual chamber 
powder and 
solvent for solution 
for injection 
20mcg/0.5ml

2 x 0.5ml 
single dose 
syringe

845

PAPAVERINE HCl Inj 120mg/10ml 5 amp 5,200

PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

DEPO-PROVERA Medroxyprogesterone 
Acetate

Sterile AQ Susp IM  
150mg/ml 1 ml vial 145

DOSTINEX Cabergoline Tab 0.5mg 8's 1,150

HARMONET 
輕樂偶

Ethinylestradiol/
Gestodene Tab 20mcg/75mcg 21's 218

HEMABATE Carboprost 
Tromethamine

Sterile SoIn IM 
250µg/ml 10 x 1ml vial 19,600

LOETTE 
樂盈肌

Ethinylestradiol/
Levonorgestrel Tab 20mcg/100mcg 21's 213

NORDETTE 
娜迪

Ethinylestradiol/ 
Levonorgestrel Tab 30mcg/150mcg 21's 115

PREMARIN 
倍美力

Conjugated Estrogens

Inj 25mg/5ml

Tab 0.3mg

Tab 0.625mg

Vaginal Cream 14g

1 vial

28's

28's

1 tube

1,310

165

220

160

PROSTIN E2 Dinoprostone

Sterile SoIn 10mg/
ml

Tab 0.5mg

Vag. Tab 3mg

0.5ml amp

10's

4's

7,500

860

2,350

PROVERA Medroxyprogesterone 
Acetate

Tab 5mg

Tab 100mg

100's

100's

370

1,530

Women's Health
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PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

NIVESTIM Filgrastim
120mcg/0.2ml

300mcg/0.5ml

10 prefilled 
syringes

10 prefilled 
syringes

3,630

8,300

GCSF

Steroid
PRODUCT CHEMICAL NAME FORMS PACKING HK$NET DT

DEPO MEDROL Methylprednisolone 
Acetate

Sterile AQ Susp 
40mg/ml 1 ml vial 168

DEPO MEDROL 
WITH 
LIDOCAINE

Methylprednisolone 
Acetate/ Lignocaine 
Hydrochloride

Sterile AQ Susp 
40mg &10mg/ml 1 ml vial 178

DEXAMETHASONE Inj 8mg/2ml 5 vial 440

SOLU CORTEF Hydrocortisone Sodium 
Succinate

100mg Act-O-Vial 
Inj

100mg Plain Inj

1 vial

1 vial

120

112

SOLU MEDROL Methylprednisolone 
Sodium Succinate

500mg sterile 
powder for Inj

1 sterile 
powder vial +  
1 diluent vial

520
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FIRST STEROID-FREE TOPICAL 
PDE4 INHIBITOR1 
in Hong Kong for the treatment of mild to moderate atopic dermatitis2

times daily 
2 , no limit to 

sensitive areas*3

2

days 
to reduce pruritus4,54

days
to achieve ISGA success2,68
days 
>30% patients achieved 
an ISGA success of clear (0) or 
almost clear (1) 2,6-9

29
weeks  
treatment period 
77.8% patients did not require 
the use of a TCS/TCI 

10

48

*STAQUIS™ (crisaborole) is for topical use only and not for ophthalmic, oral, or intravaginal use. #
PDE4=phosphodiesterase 4; ISGA=Investigator’s Static Global Assessment; TCI=topical calcineurin inhibitor; TCS=topical corticosteroid

to moderate atopic dermatitis. J Am Acad Dermatol 2017;77:641-49.

Pfizer Corporation Hong Kong Limited  
21/F, Kerry Centre, 683 King’s Road, Quarry Bay, Hong Kong    Tel: (852) 2811 9711    Fax: (852) 2579 0599    www.pfizer.com PP
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STAQUIS™ Summary of Product Information
1. TRADE NAME: STAQUISTM 2. PRESENTATION:  Ointment: 20 mg of crisaborole per gram (2%) of white to off-white ointment. 3. 
INDICATIONS: STAQUIS is indicated for topical treatment of mild to moderate atopic dermatitis in adult and pediatric patients 3 
months of age and older. 4. DOSAGE: Apply a thin layer of STAQUIS twice daily to affected areas. STAQUIS is for topical use only 
and not for ophthalmic, oral, or intravaginal use. (Please refer to the full Prescribing Information for details). 5. 
CONTRAINDICATIONS: Patients with known hypersensitivity to crisaborole or any component of the formulation. 6. WARNINGS & 
PRECAUTIONS: Hypersensitivity reactions, including contact urticaria, have occurred in patients treated with STAQUIS. 
Hypersensitivity should be suspected in the event of severe pruritus, swelling and erythema at the application site or at a distant 
site. If signs and symptoms of hypersensitivity occur, discontinue STAQUIS immediately and initiate appropriate therapy.  (Please 
refer to the full Prescribing Information for details). 7. INTERACTIONS: Metabolite 2 (5-(4-cyanophenoxy)-2-hydroxyl benzoic 
acid) showed moderate inhibition of UGT1A9 and may result in a moderate increase of the concentrations of sensitive UGT1A9 
substrates. Metabolite 2 is expected to inhibit breast cancer resistance protein (B CRP) at therapeutic concentrations. (Please refer 
to the full Prescribing Information for details). 8. PREGNANCY AND LACTATION: There is no available data with STAQUIS in 
pregnant women to inform the drug associated risk for major birth defects and miscarriage. There is no information available on 
the presence of STAQUIS in human milk, the effects of the drug on the breastfed infant or the effects of the drug on milk production 
after topical application of STAQUIS to women who are breastfeeding (Please refer to the full Prescribing Information for 
details). 9. SIDE EFFECTS: Adverse effects include application site pain and allergic contact dermatitis (Please refer to the full 
Prescribing Information for details). Reference: Hong Kong PI (version date/LPD date)  June 2020. Date of preparation:  APR 2022. 
Identifier number:  STAQ0422. FULL PRESCRIBING INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.


